Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkéotvény
2026/E Magyar Allamké&tvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
XS$1696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %
2,4

2,65

2,13

3,37

2,97
3,44
3,45
3,41

3,4
3,51
3,49
3,51
3,57

3,64
3,64

3,69
3,73
3,74
3,76
3,78
3,86
3,86
0,4316
0,7446
0,7449
-0,4439
2,5124

Vételi hozam %
3,5

3,75

3,23

4,47

4,07
4,54
4,55
4,51

4,5
4,61
4,59
4,61
4,67

4,74
4,74

4,79
4,83
4,84
4,86
4,88
4,96
4,96
1,4316
1,7446
2,1449
0,9561
3,9124

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
102,4418
99,2206
99,556
104,9159
101,4
97,5799
98,9303
97,4333
106,8467
91,2254
96,5418
92,0515
91,3935
97,0155
98,36
118,6036
89,4463
99,36
94,9305
96,0886
86,3961
85,1102
90,3871
88,4006
103,5399
105,9376
109,7128
110,5379
113,0121
177,8404

Netto vételi arfolyam %
101,8282
98,2872
98,7959
102,813
100,2
95,8309
96,3516
94,5761
103,1479
87,5296
91,7975
87,9971
87,0713
91,5664
97,16
111,5444
83,107
98,16
87,4845
87,8116
77,7447
75,9015
78,6984
75,9305
86,2798
104,7005
107,6776
107,2079
104,4882
149,9808

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %

105,6254
99,422
99,9875
105,1296
101,631
98,0155
100,2782
97,7347
109,3481
91,2555
99,1788
92,9926
91,8168
97,3525
98,6015
119,4543
90,5312
99,4621
95,8182
96,4982
87,8201
86,1458
90,7241
90,2581
105,9837
107,5202
109,9524
111,6129
113,2902
179,2807

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
105,0118 2022.06.24
98,4886 2022.10.26
99,2274 2022.08.24
103,0267 2023.11.24
100,431 2023.07.26
96,2665 2023.08.23
97,6995 2024.06.26
94,8775 2024.10.24
105,6493 2025.06.24
87,5597 2025.11.26
94,4345 2026.12.22
88,9382 2026.04.22
87,4946 2026.08.26
91,9034 2027.10.27
97,4015 2027.04.22
112,3951 2028.10.22
84,1919 2029.05.23
98,2621 2029.08.22
88,3722 2030.08.21
88,2212 2031.10.22
79,1687 2033.04.20
76,9371 2034.06.22
79,0354 2038.10.27
77,788 2041.04.25
88,7236 2051.04.28
106,2831 2023.02.21
107,9172 2023.11.22
108,2829 2024.03.25
104,7663 2027.10.10
151,4211 2041.03.29

2021.12.07.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
usD
EUR
usD



